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SEML- OFFICE DE TOURISME 
16 Rue de l'Etoile - 72000   LE MANS 

Téléphone : 02.43.28.12.91 / 02.43.28.17.22 

catherine.boutier@lemans-tourisme.com 

officedetourisme@lemans-tourisme.com 

GPS : 48.0054402 / 0.19976214  -  Autorisation IMO72130001E 

Dear Madam, dear Sir, 

We are pleased to send you information and the booking form for the next 24 HEURES DU MANS 

It is possible to book by e-mail or letter ; you have to join  the booking form with the payment 

to valid the booking 

Informations : 

- Extra tickets (grandstands, parks, campsites) : it is necessary to precise different choices

We will have to add fees to all events taking place on the Circuit  

These expenses will be calculated on the total TTC of your order: 5 % - (except on the sending cost) 

We want to thank you for your comprehension. 

Accomodation : 

For any information concerning accommodation during events, the Tourist Office will be pleased 

to help you. Contact: catherine.boutier@lemans-tourisme.com - Tel: 02 43 28 12 91 

We are very glad to help you in organising your stay. 

See you soon in Le Mans 

Kind Regards, 

Catherine Boutier 
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DESIGNATION Type de 
Clients 

Tarif ttc € Tarif € ht 
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DIMANCHE 

DIMANCHE 6H Grand Public 50.00 47.39 

SEMAINE DES 24 HEURES 

ENCEINTE GENERALE Grand Public 82.00 77.73 

Membres ACO 61.50 58.29 

CE 65.60 62.18 

PMR/Etudiants 41.00 38.86 

Partenaires / Groupes +25 73.80 69.95 

ESSAIS 

ESSAIS MERCREDI Grand Public 32.00 30.33 

Membres ACO 24.00 22.75 

CE 25.60 24.27 

PMR/Etudiants 16.00 15.17 

Partenaires / Groupes +25 28.80 27.30 

ESSAIS JEUDI Grand Public 39.00 36.97 

Membres ACO 29.25 27.73 

CE 31.20 29.57 

PMR/Etudiants 19.50 18.48 

Partenaires / Groupes +25 35.10 33.27 

MULSANNE-ARNAGE 

WEEK-END Grand Public 34.00 32.23 
ESSAIS (Mercredi ou Jeudi) Grand Public 14.00 13.27 

AUTRES 

CARTE LOGES Partenaires/groupes 
CARTE LOGES DIMANCHE Partenaires/groupes 
PITWALK Grand Public 650.00 616.11 

Membres ACO 420.00 398.10 

PITWALK + T34 Grand Public 735.00 696.68 

Membres ACO 505.00 478.67 

ACCREDITATIONS Paddock 
Enceinte Générale 

. 
S

U
P

P
 

SUPPLEMENTS (+ EG Semaine tarif Partenaires)

Coursive des Loges Partenaires 46.20 43.79 

T
R
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U
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TRIBUNES 

TRIBUNE TERTRE ROUGE - T01 75.00 71.09 

TRIBUNE CHAPELLE - T03 95.00 90.05 

TRIBUNE PANORAMA -T04 105.00 99.53 

TRIBUNE DUNLOP -T05 105.00 99.53 

TRIBUNE WIMILLE -T11 75.00 71.09 

TRIBUNE BENOIST - T12 75.00 71.09 

TRIBUNE BARNATO - T14 75.00 71.09 

TRIBUNE CHINETTI  - T15 95.00 90.05 

Membre ACO 
Membre ACO 99.53 

TRIBUNE LAGACHE - T19 105.00 99.53 

105.00 99.53 

TRIBUNE TAVANO - T21 105.00 99.53 

TRIBUNE WOLLEK - T22 55.00 52.13 

TRIBUNE RACCORDEMENT - 23 95.00 90.05 

TRIBUNE STANDS - T34 95.00 90.05 

99.53 

105.00 
105.00 TRIBUNE DURAND - T17 

TRIBUNE  ACO - T18 

TRIBUNE LEONARD - T20 

TRIBUNE SOMMER - T16 105.00 99.53 
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PARKING VOITURES 

MULSANNE/ARNAGE 15.00 14.22 

RAINERIES Gratuit 

VERT 40.00 37.91 

PARKING BUS 

PARKING CAMPING-CAR 
6 BIS MOTORHOME TEAM 

EXPO CAMPING-CAR 70.00 66.35 

A
IR

E
S

 D
'A

C
C

U
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AIRES D'ACCUEIL 
EXPO Grand Public 70.00 66.35 

Membres ACO 59.50 56.40 

TERTRE ROUGE Grand Public 100.00 94.79 
Membres ACO 85.00 80.57 

CHÂTEAU DU HOUX CLUB Grand Public 100.00 94.79 
Membres ACO 85.00 80.57 

EPINETTES Grand Public 100.00 94.79 
Membres ACO 85.00 80.57 

GARAGE VERT Grand Public 100.00 94.79 
Membres ACO 85.00 80.57 

HOUX Grand Public 100.00 94.79 
Membres ACO 85.00 80.57 

HOUX NON NUMEROTE Grand Public 90.00 85.31 

HOUX ANNEXE Grand Public 70.00 66.35 
Membres ACO 59.50 56.40 

HOUX ANNEXE CLUB Grand Public 70.00 66.35 
Membres ACO 59.50 56.40 

INTERIEUR MUSEE Grand Public 95.00 90.05 
Membres ACO 80.75 76.54 

BLEU NORD Grand Public 70.00 66.35 
Membres ACO 59.50 56.40 

BLEU SUD Grand Public 70.00 66.35 
Membres ACO 59.50 56.40 

MAISON BLANCHE Grand Public 100.00 94.79 
Membres ACO 85.00 80.57 

MAISON BLANCHE 105m² Grand Public 300.00 284.36 

ARNAGE Grand Public 49.00 46.45 
Membres ACO 41.65 39.48 

BEAUSEJOUR Grand Public 62.00 58.77 
Membres ACO 52.70 49.95 

MULSANNE Grand Public 49.00 46.45 
Membres ACO 41.65 39.48 

ACTISUD Gratuit 

Gratuit 
42.00 

BLEU 
BLANC 

FRESNE 
HERONNIERE 
M1 

Gratuit 
Gratuit 

Gratuit 

39.81 

PZ 54 CCAR 65.00 61.61 

EXPO BUS 90.00 85.31 

28.44 ROUGE 

CLUB ACO 30.00 28.44 

ROTONDE 25.00 23.70 

Membre ACO 

30.00 

EXPO 36.00 34.12 



 

 

1. Tertre Rouge

ÉCRAN GÉANT / 
GIANT SCREEN 

17. Durand*

19. Lagache

20. Leonard

PRIX / PRICE N 

ENTRÉE PRINCIPALE / 
MAIN ENTRANCE 

12. Benoist

13. Singher

PADDOCK 

34. Stands

ENTRÉE ANNEXE / 
ANNEXE ENTRANCE 

23. Raccordement

CAT 1 / 105 € 
CAT 2 / 95 € 
CAT 3 / 75 € 
CAT 4 / 55 € 3. Chapelle

4. Panorama

15. Chinetti
GIANT SCREEN 

16. Sommer ÉCRAN GÉANT / 
GIANT SCREEN 

22. Wollek** ÉCRAN GÉANT / 
GIANT SCREEN 

5. Dunlop

MUSÉE / MUSEUM 
BOUTIQUE OFFICIELLE / 
ACO OFFICIAL SHOP 

ÉCRAN GÉANT / 
GIANT SCREEN 

11. Wimille
VILLAGE 

14. Barnato

18. ACO ÉCRAN GÉANT / 
GIANT SCREEN 

21. Tavano
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Antarès

STA
DE

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 100€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 85€

AA - MAISON BLANCHE

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 300€ 105m2
Plein Tarif / Full Price:       70€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 59.50€

AA - BLEU SUD

35m2

     - HÉRONNIÈRE

GRATUIT / FREE
Plein Tarif / Full Price:       70€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 59.50€

AA - BLEU NORD

35m2

     - BLEU
GRATUIT / FREEGRATUIT / FREE

     - ACTISUD
GRATUIT / FREE
     - RAINERIES

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 42€
     - BLANC

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 25€

    - ROTONDE

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 36€

Parking gratuit pour les essais /
Free car park for the practices

    - EXPO

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 90€

    - EXPO BUS

Plein Tarif / Full Price:        70€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 59.50€

AA - EXPO

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 70€
    - EXPO CAMPING-CAR

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 30€

Parking gratuit pour les essais /
Free car park for the practices

    - ROUGE
    - CLUB ACO

Plein Tarif / Full Price:  100€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:  85€

AA - TERTRE ROUGE

35m2

     PZ54 - CAMPING-CARS
Tarif / Full Price: 65€

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price:       49€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 41.65€

AA - MULSANNE

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price: 15€
     - MULSANNE

Parking gratuit pour les essais 
Free car park for the practices

*accès P Arnage inclus 
*includes access to Arnage car Park

Tarif / Full Price: 15€

     - ARNAGE*

Parking gratuit pour les essais 
Free car park for the practices

*accès P Mulsanne inclus 
*includes access to Mulsanne car Park

Plein Tarif / Full Price:       49€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 41.65€

AA - ARNAGE

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price:        62€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price: 52.70€

AA - BEAUSÉJOUR

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price:   100€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:   85€

AA - HOUX

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price:   100€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:   85€

AA - EPINETTES

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price:   100€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:   85€

35m2

AA - CHATEAU DU HOUX CLUB

Plein Tarif / Full Price:          70€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:   59.50€

AA - HOUX ANNEXE

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price:          70€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:   59.50€

35m2

AA - HOUX ANNEXE CLUB
GRATUIT / FREE

   - M1
Plein Tarif / Full Price:   100€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:   85€

AA - GARAGE VERT

35m2

Plein Tarif / Full Price:
 40€

  

   - VERT
Plein Tarif / Full Price:  100€
Tarif ACO / ACO Price:  85€

AA - INTÉRIEUR MUSÉE

35m2

WELCOME CENTRE
ACCUEIL GÉNÉRAL

ACTISUD

Aires d'accueil / Campsites 10/06/18 - 17/06/18 

Parkings / Car parks 

Bus (L<15m) / Bus (L<15m)

Motorhome (L<11m) / Motor homes (L<11m)

Camping-Car (H>2m) / Campervan (H>2m)

Voitures (H<2m) / Cars (H<2m)
Tente acceptée / Tent allowed

Emplacements numérotés / Numbered places
Douches / Showers
Sanitaires / Toilet facilities

Taille emplacement / Size of camping pitch

x1 ou / or

x3 ou / or

x1

x1

x2 ou / or x1

Entrée circuit / Circuit Entrance

LÉGENDE / KEYS

35m2

105m2

BUS




